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 582014 Air Intake & Exhaust System
 1  582136 1  . Air Intake Weldment
 2  582143 1  . Grab Bar Weldment
 3  508790 1  . Bracket Assembly
 4  215609 1  . Hose Assembly
 5  225562 1  . Guard Assembly, Muffl er
 6  581319 2  . Bar,Ext
 7  581588 1  . Support Weldment, Exhaust
 8  215156 2  . Band, Mounting
 9  250643 1  . Muffl er
 10  250644 1  . Exhaust Stack
 11 * 226636 1  . Air Filter
 12  582146 1  . Support Plate
 13  563191 1  . Rod
 14  245358 1  . Elbow
 15  215733 4  . Elbow
 16  233181 1  . Air Inlet Hood
 17  582150 1  . Tube
 18  570701 2  . Tube, Air Inlet
 19  208234 1  . Elbow
 20  509345 1  . Tube

Air Intake & Exhaust System
Item Part No. Qty Description Item Part No. Qty Description

 21  252425 1  . Reducer, Hump
 22  223572 1  . Fitting
 23  208136 1  . Indicator
 24  209317 1  . Fitting
 25  205274 1  . Band, Mounting
 26  209934 1  . Fitting
 27  207245 8  . T-Bolt Clamp
 28  226792 6  . Hose Clamp
 29  222600 15  . Capscrew
 30  230282 38  . Flat Washer
 31  205128 2  . Lockwasher
 32  223654 19  . Locknut
 33  223374 1  . Capscrew
 34  201608 3  . Capscrew
 35  229932 4  . Capscrew
 36  00103325 4  . Lockwasher
 37  R13811464 2  . Locknut
 38  234873 2  . Capscrew
 39  582098 1  . Plate
 40  210631 2  . T-Bolt Clamp

  * See Separate Coverage
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Air Intake & Exhaust System

DETAIL  A

DETAIL  B

DETAIL  C

DETAIL  F
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Air Intake & Exhaust System

DETAIL  D

SECTION  E-E

D

E

E

2

2

1

2

1

293032

POSITION T-BOLT CLAMPS WITH

BOLT TO THE INSIDE;

29 30 31

30 32 34

3230TYP, 2 PLCS;

40

19

2128

20

POSITION CLAMPS WITH THREAD ENDS DOWN, WHERE POSSIBLE;

FOR RAISED AIR INLET OPTION, SEE MASTER SHEET;

FOR EXHAUST BLANKET OPTION, SEE MASTER SHEET;

SEE ENGINE INSTL'N FOR INLET AND EXHAUST CONNECTION INFORMATION;

NOTES:


